
Teen Girls Barrels     
Go 1

Barrels     
Go 2

Barrels 
Average

Goats      
Go 1

Goats      
Go 2

Goats 
Average

Breakaway 
Go 1

Breakaway 
Go 2

Breakaway 
Avaerage

Ribbons   
Go 1

Ribbons    
Go 2

Ribbons 
Average

Poles       
Go 1

Poles       
Go 2

Poles 
Average

Teams      
Go 1

Teams      
Go 2

Teams 
Average

All Around

Breanna English $23.00 $46.00 $46.00 $29.00 $29.00 $43.50 $11.50 $11.50 $34.50 $36.00 $36.00 $54.00 $400.00

Saige Scott $17.50 $70.00 $70.00 $34.50 $46.00 $46.00 $22.50 $15.00 $22.50 $344.00

Mataya Olson $17.50 $18.00 $72.00 $72.00 $30.00 $7.50 $217.00

Tasha Harrison $34.50 $11.50 $15.00 $15.00 $76.00

Dessani Duffy $43.50 $52.50 $54.00 $7.50 $157.50

Leah Krupinski $17.50 $30.00 $22.50 $30.00 $100.00

Maile Rose Read $46.00 $92.00 $92.00 $72.00 $302.00

Hailey Davis $23.00 $23.00 $18.00 $64.00

Samantha Baer $14.50 $14.50 $52.50 $81.50

Lakyn Melton $58.00 $43.50 $58.00 $23.00 $182.50

Makenna Morford $69.00 $23.00 $69.00 $70.00 $231.00

Ryli Swann $14.50 $46.00 $60.50

Peyton Bingham $58.00 $29.00 $87.00

Ella Levin $35.00 $52.50 $87.50

Hayleigh McBride $54.00 $54.00

Maya Blum $18.00 $36.00 $54.00

Jacquelyn Garner $23.00 $23.00

Page Wheatley $35.00 $35.00

Sophia Russo $35.00 $35.00

Addison Hedler $92.00 $92.00

Taylor Cox $7.50 $7.50

Taylar English $69.00 $69.00

# of Contestants $2,760.00

Pay Out Total $2,760.00

Each Go Pay Out $230.00 $230.00 $230.00 $145.00 $145.00 $145.00 $175.00 $175.00 $175.00 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $2,760.00

1st $92.00 $92.00 $92.00 $58.00 $58.00 $58.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $46.00 $46.00 $46.00 $72.00 $72.00 $72.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00  

2nd $69.00 $69.00 $69.00 $43.50 $43.50 $43.50 $52.50 $52.50 $52.50 $34.50 $34.50 $34.50 $54.00 $54.00 $54.00 $22.50 $22.50 $22.50

3rd $46.00 $46.00 $46.00 $29.00 $29.00 $29.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $36.00 $36.00 $36.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00  

4th $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $14.50 $14.50 $14.50 $17.50 $17.50 $17.50 $11.50 $11.50 $11.50 $18.00 $18.00 $18.00 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50

46

$690.00

29

$435.00

35

$525.00

23

$345.00

36

$540.00

15

$225.00


