Teen Girls	Barrels Go 1	Barrels Go 2	Barrels Average	Goats Go 1	Goats Go 2	Goats Average	Breakaway Go 1	Breakaway Go 2	Breakaway Avaerage	Ribbons Go 1	Ribbons Go 2	Ribbons Average	Poles Go 1	Poles Go 2	Poles Average	Teams Go 1	Teams Go 2	Teams Average	All Around
Breanna English	\$23.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$43.50				\$11.50	\$11.50	\$34.50	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$54.00				\$400.00
Saige Scott							\$17.50	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$34.50	\$46.00	\$46.00				\$22.50	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$344.00
Mataya Olson								\$17.50					\$18.00	\$72.00	\$72.00		\$30.00	\$7.50	\$217.00
Tasha Harrison											\$34.50	\$11.50				\$15.00		\$15.00	\$76.00
Dessani Duffy				\$43.50				\$52.50						\$54.00			\$7.50		\$157.50
Leah Krupinski									\$17.50						•	\$30.00	\$22.50	\$30.00	\$100.00
Maile Rose Read	\$46.00	\$92.00	\$92.00										\$72.00						\$302.00
Hailey Davis										\$23.00		\$23.00			\$18.00				\$64.00
Samantha Baer				\$14.50		\$14.50	\$52.50												\$81.50
Lakyn Melton				\$58.00	\$43.50	\$58.00					\$23.00								\$182.50
Makenna Morford	\$69.00	\$23.00	\$69.00				\$70.00												\$231.00
Ryli Swann					\$14.50					\$46.00									\$60.50
Peyton Bingham					\$58.00	\$29.00													\$87.00
Ella Levin								\$35.00	\$52.50										\$87.50
Hayleigh McBride													\$54.00						\$54.00
Maya Blum														\$18.00	\$36.00				\$54.00
Jacquelyn Garner			\$23.00																\$23.00
Page Wheatley									\$35.00										\$35.00
Sophia Russo							\$35.00												\$35.00
Addison Hedler	\$92.00																		\$92.00
Taylor Cox	,															\$7.50			\$7.50
Taylar English		\$69.00																	\$69.00
# of Contestants		46			29			35			23			36			15		\$2,760.00
Pay Out Total		\$690.00			\$435.00			\$525.00			\$345.00			\$540.00			\$225.00		\$2,760.00
Each Go Pay Out	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$2,760.00
1st	\$92.00	\$92.00	\$92.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	
2nd	\$69.00	\$69.00	\$69.00	\$43.50	\$43.50	\$43.50	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$34.50	\$34.50	\$34.50	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$22.50	\$22.50	\$22.50	
3rd	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	
4th	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$17.50	\$17.50	\$17.50	\$11.50	\$11.50	\$11.50	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	